SERVICE

CURRENT CHARGES 2015/16

PROPOSED CHARGES 2016/17

COMMENTS

FOOD WASTE COLLECTIONS

Bin Min Max

140L £7.34 £22.57
240L £9.16 £26.00
550L £14.80 £39.00

Bin

caddy 3L

caddy 5L

caddy 7L
140L
240L
550L

Min

£3.29

£3.82

£4.43
£4.84
£6.66
£12.30

Max

£14.74

£15.27

£15.88
£16.29
£18.11
£23.75

New level of service introduced to ensure
customers comply with Waste (Scotland)
2012 Regs.

It is proposed that these charges are set
until 31 March 2018, to fall in line with all
other trade waste charges.




