SERVICE	CURRENT CHARGES 2015/16			PROPOSED CHARGES 2016/17			COMMENTS
				Bin	Min	Max	New level of service introduced to ensure
	Bin	Min	Max	caddy 3L	£3.29	£14.74	customers comply with Waste (Scotland)
				caddy 5L	£3.82	£15.27	2012 Regs.
FOOD WASTE COLLECTIONS	140L	£7.34	£22.57	caddy 7L	£4.43	£15.88	
	240L	£9.16	£26.00	140L	£4.84	£16.29	It is proposed that these charges are set
	550L	£14.80	£39.00	240L	£6.66	£18.11	until 31 March 2018, to fall in line with al
				550L	£12.30	£23.75	other trade waste charges.